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2023 OILER BASKETBALL TEAM CAMP SCHEDULE

Session 5

Thurs day, June 29

10:20am 11:10am 12:00pm 1:00pm 1:50pm
FRC 1 2-3 4-11 1516  21-24 19
FRC 2 1-6 5-10 17-19  22-25 6-8
FRC 3 8-13 7-9 27-33 2-4 17-18
FRC 4 21-25 14-18  14-20 3-5 32-34
Croy 1 22-23 2324  28-31 10-11 7-13
Croy 2 30-34  29-32 27-31

] Lunch: 11:15am - 1:15pm |

8:00 AM 8:30 AM

2:40pm

3-4
15-18
19-20
29-30
14-16
28-33

3:30pm  4:20pm  5:10pm
24-25 1-7 17-20
5-11 8-9 14-15
6-13 15-19 16-18
21-22 21-23  31-33
2-10 27-32 28-30
29-34

6:00pm 6:50pm
2-5 9-13
4-10 7-10

23-25 1-8
22-24 16-17
3-11  30-33
28-31

]Sugger: 4:15pm - 6:15pm

Friday, June 30

9:00 AM  9:30 AM

10:00 AM 10:30 AM 12:15PM 12:55PM 1:35PM 2:15PM 2:55pm

FRC 1 21-22 4-12
FRC 2 1-13 14-19
FRC 3 24-26  28-33
FRC 4 2-11 5-6
Croy 1 7-8 9-10
Croy 2

UFREC

VARSITY
Botkins
Cincinnati Turpin
Findlay
Massillon Perry
Mohawk (PA)
New Riegel
Paulding
Pettisville
Sandusky St. Marys CC
St. Joseph (M)
Strongsville
Toledo Start
Vermilion

17-18 2124 14-20 18-20
15-19 2226  28-30 16-19
30-32 7-11 1-5 15-17
27-31 4-8 6-10 27-29
16-20 2-9 12-13  32-34 |
29-34 31-33
TEAMS KEY
JV
14 Botkins JV 21
16 Cincinnati Turpin JV 22
16 Cory Rawson JV 23
17 McComb JV 24

18 Sandusky St. Marys JV 25
19 St. Joseph (MI) JV

20 Vermilion JV

26

*kk

FRESHMAN
Botkins FR
Cincinnati Turpin FR
Findlay FR
Lakeshore (Ml) FR
Perrysbrug FR
Vermilion FR

Tourney Draw &
Brunch: 10:15am - 12:15pm

Tourney Site

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

only fokk

7:40pm
27-34
29-32
18-19
14-17

MIDDLE SCHOOL

Anthony Wayne 7th A
Anthony Wayne 7th B
Cincinnati Turpin 8th

Findlay 7th

Liberty-Benton 7th
Liberty-Benton 8th
Williamsburg 7th
Williamsburg 8th




